LOADLINE YA6 MCCB
Tel: +44 (0) 844 225 1063           Email: sales@dormansmith.co.uk
Datasheet version: V2
Date: 22/6/23
Issued by: PM
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, no liability is accepted for the consequences of any error or omissions in this data sheet. Dorman
Smith Switchgear Ltd. reserve the right to change or amend any technical specification or product detail without prior notification.

• Exceeds the requirements of EN 60947-2
• Thermal/Magnetic MCCB’s have adjustable long time and instantaneous trip functions
• Long time overload adjusts to 1 x In, 0.8 x In and 0.63 x In for thermal/magnetic devices
• Electronic MCCBs have adjustable long time, short time and instantaneous trip functions
• Long time overload adjusts between 1 x In, and 0.4 x In for electronic devices
• Electronic MCCBs are utilisation category B and are specifically intended for discrimination
• Ultimate breaking capacity available as 50kA and 70kA at 415VAC
• Maximum cable termination is 300mm² with reduced palm width cable lugs
• Rated operational voltage is 690V AC (Ue)
• Rated insulation voltage is 800V AC (Ui)
• Extension terminals should be ordered separately when not used with Dorman Smith enclosures
CATALOGUE NUMBERS
    CURRENT RATING
MAX (A)           MIN (A)   Cat No (3 pole)    Cat No (4 pole)
Switch Disconnector
400            FIXED YA6B3P400D  YA6B4P400D
800            FIXED YA6B3P800D  YA6B4P800D
YA6 Frame MCCB Thermal / Magnetic - Icu 50kA
400            FIXED  YA6H3P400T  YA6H4P400T
630   400  YA6H3P630T  YA6H4P630T
800   500  YA6H3P800T  YA6H4P800T
YA6 Frame MCCB Thermal / Magnetic - Icu 70kA
630   400  YA6K3P630T  YA6K4P630T
800   500  YA6K3P800T  YA6K4P800T
YA6 Frame MCCB Electronic - Icu 50kA
630   252  YA6H3P630E  YA6H4P630E
800   320  YA6H3P800E  YA6H4P800E
YA6 Frame MCCB Electronic - Icu 70kA
630   252  YA6K3P630E  YA6K4P630E
800   320  YA6K3P800E  YA6K4P800E
LOADLINE YA6 MCCB
Tel: +44 (0) 844 225 1063           Email: sales@dormansmith.co.uk
Datasheet version: V2
Date: 22/6/23
Issued by: PM
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, no liability is accepted for the consequences of any error or omissions in this data sheet. Dorman
Smith Switchgear Ltd. reserve the right to change or amend any technical specification or product detail without prior notification.
Document Ref: QAP050
  Version No: V3
                            Date: 29/1/21
Owned by: Paul Marland
Technical Data Sheet
YA6 MCCB ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION        Cat No (3 pole)       Cat No (4 pole)
Extension Terminals
YA6 400/630A Flat extension terminals (Straight type)  YA6XT3P630   YA6XT4P630
(1 set required for each end of MCCB)
YA6 800A Flat extension terminals (Straight type)   YA6XT3P800   YA6XT4P800
(1 set required for each end of MCCB)
Rear Terminals
YA6 Rear terminals      YA6RT3P    YA6RT4P
Motors and Interlocks
YA6 Motor actuator 100-240V AC    YA6MA240   YA6MA240
YA6 Motor actuator 200-240V AC (with auto reset)  YA6MA240R  YA6MA240R
YA6 Mechanical interlock , link type for RHS MCCB  YA6MLR    YA6MLR
YA6 Mechanical interlock , link type for LHS MCCB  YA6ML3PL   YA6ML4PL
YA6 Mechanical interlock, manual slide type   YA6MS3P    YA6MS4P
YA6 Mechanical interlock, wire type mech (1 per MCCB)** YA6MW   YA6MW
YA6 Wire interlock cable 1 metre long   YAMWC1   YAMWC1
YA6 Wire interlock cable 1.5 metre long   YAMWC2   YAMWC2
Rotary Handles
YA6 Panel mounted IP54 rotary handle for
456mm panel depth     YA6RH456   YA6RH456
Castell cam for panel mounted rotary handle   YABCLCAM   YABCLCAM
Terminal Protection
YA6 Terminal shroud for cable lugs   YA6TS3P    YA6TS4P
YA6 Interphase barrier (1 off)     YA5TB    YA5TB
YA6 Handle lock      YA5DL   YA5DL
Auxiliary and Alarm Switches
YA Auxiliary changeover switch
(AC 240V/3A and DC 125V/0.4A)   YAAUX1    YAAUX1
YA Alarm trip indicator changeover switch
(AC 240V/3A and DC 125V/0.4A)   YAAL    YAAL
Shunt Trips
YA Shunt trip 100-120V AC     YAST115AC   YAST115AC
YA Shunt trip 200-240V AC     YAST240AC   YAST240AC
YA Shunt trip 380-450V AC     YAST450AC   YAST450AC
YA Shunt trip 24V DC    YAST24DC   YAST24DC
YA Shunt trip 48V DC    YAST48DC   YAST48DC
YA Shunt trip 100-120V DC    YAST120DC   YAST120DC
YA Shunt trip 200-240V DC    YAST240DC   YAST240DC
Under-voltage Release
YA6 Under-voltage release 100-110V AC   YA6UVR110AC   YA6UVR110AC
YA6 Under-voltage release 230-240V AC   YA6UVR240AC   YA6UVR240AC
YA6 Under-voltage release 380-415V AC   YA6UVR415AC   YA6UVR415AC
YA6 Under-voltage release 24V DC    YA6UVR24DC   YA6UVR24DC
Accessories
YA6 Neutral link     YA6NL    --------------
YA6 Handle extension    YA6HE   YA6HE
Note: Please be advised that MCCBs can be fitted with either a shunt trip or an under-voltage